1 Beyond LED Technology   |   1939 Parker Ct, Stone Mountain, GA, 30087
Due to continuous product improvement, information in this document is subject to change.
JK
LED A19 Bulbs
L
E
D
 A

 A
1
9
 B
U
L
B
S
CORRELATED COLOR
TEMPERATURE (CCT)
Specifications
Others
Warranty & Qualification
                    JK
SKU # Model # Watts Lumens CCT Base Dimmable Certifications
151312 BLT-L10-A11924U-9W-5000K 9W 750Lm 5000K E26 NO UL
151313 BLT-L10-A11924U-9W-3000K 9W 750Lm 3000K E26 NO UL
151314 BLT-L11-A19DF-9W-5000K 9W 800Lm 5000K E26 YES UL & ES
151315 BLT-L11-A19DF-9W-3000K 9W 800Lm 3000K E26 YES UL & ES
151316 BLT-L11-A19DF-11W-5000K 11W 1100Lm 5000K E26 YES UL & ES
151317 BLT-L11-A19DF-11W-2700K 11W 1100Lm 2700K E26 YES UL & ES
151318 BLT-L11-A19DF-14W-5000K 14W 1600Lm 5000K E26 YES UL & ES
151095 BLT-A 19DF-15W-30K 15W 1600Lm 3000K E26 YES UL & ES
LE
D
A1